
Small | Large

Ackee & Salt Fish

Curry Chicken or Fried

Jerk Chicken

Jerk Pork

Sweet/Spicy chicken

Oxtail (Stewed)

Curry Goat

Curry Shrimp

Stew Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Stew Beef

Salmon Fish

Red Snapper

King Fish

Veggie Delight (Curried Steamed Broccoli, 

$150.0

$90.00 

None 

$180.00

$195.00

$350.00

$190.00

$365.00

$120.00 

$190.00

$95.00

$185.00

$150.00 $300.00

$125.00

$80.00

$90.00

$170.00

$140.00

$125.00 

$250.00

$160.00 

$180.00

$340.00

$280.00

$280.00

$240.00

Rasta Pasta

Rice and Peas

Seasoned Yellow Rice

White Rice

Macaroni & Cheese

Mixed Vegetables

Cabbage

Plantains

Broccoli/Cauli ower

Salad

Potatoes Salad

Pasta Salad

Patties (Regular Beef or Chicken)

Veggie Patties

Coco Bread

Boiled Green Bananas 

$90.00 $180.00

$55.00

$55.00

$45.00

$100.00 

$120.00

$90.00

$90.00

$190.00

$80.00

$90.00

$110.00

$40.00

$45.00

$55.00

$65.00

$90 

$130.00 

$130.00

$110.00

$120.00

None

None

None

$$55.00 

$65.00

$$5.00 

$$6.00

$4.00

$45.00 None

Ackee & Salt Fish

Curry Chicken or Fried

Jerk Chicken

Sweet/Spicy chicken

Oxtail (Stewed)

Curry Goat

Curry Shrimp

Stew Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Stew Beef

Salmon Fish

Red Snapper 

$25

$23

$25

$22

$28

$25

$24 

$23

$24

$25

$25

$25

Veggie Delight (Curried Steamed Broccoli,

Carrots, & potatoes)

Rasta Pasta 

$20

$22

Rice and Peas

Seasoned Yellow Rice

White Rice

Macaroni & Cheese

Mixed Vegetables

Cabbage

Plantains

Broccoli/Cauli ower

Salad

Potatoes Salad

Pasta Salad

Patties (Regular Beef or Chicken)

Veggie Patties

Coco Bread

Boiled Green Bananas (2 PIECES) 

$18

$18

$16

$24

$17

$16

$16

$22

$16

$19

$19

$5

$6

$4

$3

Small | Large

Price Price

CATERING MENU INDIVIDUALLY
PACKED MEALS 

CATERING MENU

BREAKFASTCATERING MENU BREAKFASTCATERING MENU JUICES/SODAS FOR ALL CATERING ORDERS

ACKEE & SALT FISH

SALTFISH

CALLALOO

FRIED SWEET PLANTAINS

CABBAGE

FRIED DUMPLINS

BOILED BANANAS

VEGGIE DELIGHT 

$150.0

$150.00 

None

$350.00

$195.00

$110.00

$90.00

$130.00

$300.00

$125.00 

$120.00

$55.0

$55.0

$65.00

$45.00

$55.00 

CORN MEAL PORIDGE

QUAKER OATS PORIDGE

FRIED FRITTERS

BOILED YAMS

PATTIES (BEEF AND CHICKEN)

VEGGIE PATTIES

COCOBREAD 

$80.00

$90.00

$125.00

$240.00 

$160.00

$180.00

$190.00 

NONE

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00 

CAN SODAS

JAMAICAN KOLA/PINAPPLE

JAMAICAN GINGER BEEF/

CREAM SODAS

SQUEEZERS/GRACE FRUIT DRINKS

WATER

SPARKLING WATER 

$4.00 

$6.00 

$7.00

$7.50 

$4.00 

$5.00 

Small | Large Small | Large

Price

DELIVERY RATES: Boston $65, East Boston $100, Cambridge $100.00, Malden $150, Somerville $125,
Other Surrounding Towns up to 15 Miles $170.00. Additional 20% For Individually Packed

 617-533-7255 | info@bmjrestaurant.com 1301 Blue Hill Ave , Boston MA, 02126| 


