CATERING MENU

CATERING MENU INDIVIDUALLY PACKED MEALS

Small Large					Small Large				
Ackee & Salt Fish	\$150.0	None	Rasta Pasta	\$90.00	\$180.00		Price		Price
Curry Chicken or Fried	\$90.00	\$180.00	Rice and Peas	\$55.00	\$120.00	Ackee & Salt Fish	\$25	Rice and Peas	\$18
Jerk Chicken	\$120.00	\$195.00	Seasoned Yellow Rice	\$55.00	\$90.00	Curry Chicken or Fried	\$23	Seasoned Yellow Rice	\$18
Jerk Pork	\$190.00	\$350.00	White Rice	\$45.00	\$90.00	Jerk Chicken	\$25	White Rice	\$16
Sweet/Spicy chicken	\$95.00	\$190.00	Macaroni & Cheese	\$100.00	\$190.00	Sweet/Spicy chicken	\$22	Macaroni & Cheese	\$24
Oxtail (Stewed)	\$185.00	\$365.00	Mixed Vegetables	\$40.00	\$80.00	Oxtail (Stewed)	\$28	Mixed Vegetables	\$17
Curry Goat	\$150.00	\$300.00	Cabbage	\$45.00	\$90.00	Curry Goat	\$25	Cabbage	\$16
Curry Shrimp	\$125.00	\$250.00	Plantains	\$55.00	\$110.00	Curry Shrimp	\$24	Plantains	\$16
Stew Chicken	\$80.00	\$160.00	Broccoli/Cauli ower	\$65.00	\$130.00	Stew Chicken	\$23	Broccoli/Cauli ower	\$22
BBQ Chicken	\$90.00	\$180.00	Salad	\$90	\$130.00	BBQ Chicken	\$24	Salad	\$16
Stew Beef	\$170.00	\$340.00	Potatoes Salad	\$\$55.00	\$110.00	Stew Beef	\$25	Potatoes Salad	\$19
Salmon Fish	\$140.00	\$280.00	Pasta Salad	\$65.00	\$120.00	Salmon Fish	\$25	Pasta Salad	\$19
Red Snapper	\$125.00	\$280.00	Patties (Regular Beef or Chicken)	\$\$5.00	None	Red Snapper	\$25	Patties (Regular Beef or Chicken)	\$5
King Fish		\$240.00	Veggie Patties	\$\$6.00	None	Veggie Delight (Curried Steame	d Broccoli,	Veggie Patties	\$6
Veggie Delight (Curried Steamed Broccoli,			Coco Bread	\$4.00	None	Carrots, & potatoes)	\$20	Coco Bread	\$4
			Boiled Green Bananas	\$45.00	None	Rasta Pasta	\$22	Boiled Green Bananas (2 PIECES)	\$3

BREAKFASTCATERING MENU	Small Large		BREAKFASTCATERING MENU	Small Large		JUICES/SODAS FOR ALL CATERING ORDERS	
ACKEE & SALT FISH SALTFISH CALLALOO	\$150.0 \$150.00 \$120.00	None \$350.00 \$195.00	CORN MEAL PORIDGE QUAKER OATS PORIDGE FRIED FRITTERS	\$80.00 \$90.00 \$125.00	\$160.00 \$180.00 \$190.00	CAN SODAS JAMAICAN KOLA/PINAPPLE JAMAICAN GINGER BEEF/	Price \$4.00 \$6.00
FRIED SWEET PLANTAINS CABBAGE FRIED DUMPLINS BOILED BANANAS VEGGIE DELIGHT	\$55.0 \$55.0 \$65.00 \$45.00 \$55.00	\$110.00 \$90.00 \$130.00 \$300.00 \$125.00	BOILED YAMS PATTIES (BEEF AND CHICKEN) VEGGIE PATTIES COCOBREAD	\$240.00	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00	CREAM SODAS SQUEEZERS/GRACE FRUIT DRINKS WATER SPARKLING WATER	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$4.00 \$5.00



DELIVERY RATES: Boston \$65, East Boston \$100, Cambridge \$100.00, Malden \$150, Somerville \$125, Other Surrounding Towns up to 15 Miles \$170.00. Additional 20% For Individually Packed





